PRADD20200001056

PRADD20220000063

PRDW20140000952

PRDW20200000212

PRDW20210000069

PRDW20210000307

PRDW20210000604

PRDW20210000626

PRDW20210000675

PRDW20210000900

4242000008021000000 CON 7 PT LOT 18

4242000006195000000

4242000005074000000

4242000017153220000

4242000003014300000

4242000012013040000

4242000003014900000

4242000017153170000

4242000003014650000

4242000011032010000

PLAN 896 LOT 80

PLAN 807 LOT 40

PLAN 16M84 PT BLK 1
RP 16R11701 PART 22

PLAN 16M69 LOT 30

PLAN 111 PT LOT 9 RP
16R2311
PART 4

PLAN 16M69 LOT 90

PLAN 16M84 PT BLK 1

RP 16R11701 PART 17

PLAN 16M69 LOT 65

PLAN 16M24 LOT 1

Occupancies Issued Report - June 2023

Permit Number Roll Number Legal Description Construction Type Issued

556162 6TH LINE

157 CHAMONIX

CRESCENT

130 TYROL AVENUE

6 WATERVIEW LANE

158 SPRINGSIDE CRES

114 JOHN ST

101 STONELEIGH
DRIVE

16 WATERVIEW LANE
|| 188 PEEL ST N

109 CATTAIL CRES

113 GEORGE MCRAE RD

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Occupancy

Closed

Closed

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

06/09/2023

06/16/2023

06/02/2023

06/30/2023

06/19/2023

06/01/2023

06/26/2023

06/28/2023

06/06/2023

06/02/2023



PRDW20210000969

PRDW20210000991

PRDW20210001005

PRDW20210001434

PRDW20220000209

PRDW20220000503

PRDW20220000504

PRDW20220000505

PRDW20220000531

PRDW20220000542

4242000006487130000

4242000006487060000

4242000006487070000

4242000015007460000

4242000006020150000

4242000011039850000

4242000011039860000

4242000011039870000

4242000012172080000

4242000015186660000

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT
101

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL
1 UNIT 94

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL

1 UNIT 95

PLAN 753 LOT 46

PLAN 965 LOT 15
PETUN DRIVE

PLAN 16M87 LOT 10

PLAN 16M87 LOT 11

PLAN 16M87 LOT 12

PLAN 113 LOT 14

Occupancies Issued Report - June 2023

112 SEBASTIAN ST

101 SEBASTIAN ST

100 SEBASTIAN ST

214 CAMERON STREET

106 PETUN DRIVE

85 GOLDIE CRT

87 GOLDIE CRT

89 GOLDIE CRT

119 EDWARD ST

PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 102 SCHOONERS LN

1 UNIT 32

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

06/28/2023

06/28/2023

06/28/2023

06/21/2023

06/16/2023

06/13/2023

06/13/2023

06/21/2023

06/29/2023

06/23/2023



PRDW20220000553

PRDW20220000556

PRDW20220000557

PRDW20220000560

PRDW20220000568

PRDW20220000569

PRDW20220000645

PRDW20220000646

Total

4242000002137190000

4242000002137560000

4242000002137180000

4242000015186650000

4242000002139070000

4242000002137600000

4242000002139230000

4242000002137840000

PLAN 16M86 LOT 9

PLAN 16M86 LOT 46

PLAN 16M86 LOT 8

PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL
1 UNIT 31

PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 50
RP 16R11600 PART 20

PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 50
RP 16R11600 PART 19

PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 74
RP 16R11600 PART 36

Occupancies Issued Report - June 2023

156 BLACK WILLOW

CRES

150 COURTLAND ST

154 COURTLAND ST

104 SCHOONERS LN

138 COURTLAND ST

140 COURTLAND ST

155 COURTLAND ST

PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 74 153 COURTLAND ST

RP 16R11600 PART 35

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

06/13/2023

06/22/2023

06/01/2023

06/23/2023

06/16/2023

06/14/2023

06/23/2023

06/30/2023

28



