Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - June 2023

Permit Number	Roll Number	Legal Description	Address	Temporary Address	Construction Type	Status	Date Occupancy Issued	# of Units
PRADD20200001056	4242000008021000000	CON 7 PT LOT 18	556162 6TH LINE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	06/09/2023	1
PRADD20220000063	4242000006195000000	PLAN 896 LOT 80	157 CHAMONIX CRESCENT		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Closed	06/16/2023	1
PRDW20140000952	4242000005074000000	PLAN 807 LOT 40	130 TYROL AVENUE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Closed	06/02/2023	1
PRDW20200000212	4242000017153220000	PLAN 16M84 PT BLK 1 RP 16R11701 PART 22	6 WATERVIEW LANE		215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	Occupancy	06/30/2023	1
PRDW20210000069	4242000003014300000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 30	158 SPRINGSIDE CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	06/19/2023	1
PRDW20210000307	4242000012013040000	PLAN 111 PT LOT 9 RP 16R2311 PART 4	114 JOHN ST		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	06/01/2023	1
PRDW20210000604	4242000003014900000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 90	101 STONELEIGH DRIVE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	06/26/2023	1
PRDW20210000626	4242000017153170000	PLAN 16M84 PT BLK 1 RP 16R11701 PART 17	16 WATERVIEW LANE 188 PEEL ST N		210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Occupancy	06/28/2023	1
PRDW20210000675	4242000003014650000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 65	109 CATTAIL CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	06/06/2023	1
PRDW20210000900	4242000011032010000	PLAN 16M24 LOT 1	113 GEORGE MCRAE RD		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	06/02/2023	1

Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - June 2023

PRDW20210000969	4242000006487130000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 101	112 SEBASTIAN ST	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	06/28/2023	1
PRDW20210000991	4242000006487060000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 94	101 SEBASTIAN ST	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	06/28/2023	1
PRDW20210001005	4242000006487070000	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 95	100 SEBASTIAN ST	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	06/28/2023	1
PRDW20210001434	4242000015007460000	PLAN 753 LOT 46	214 CAMERON STREET	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	06/21/2023	1
PRDW20220000209	4242000006020150000	PLAN 965 LOT 15 PETUN DRIVE	106 PETUN DRIVE	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	06/16/2023	1
PRDW20220000503	4242000011039850000	PLAN 16M87 LOT 10	85 GOLDIE CRT	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	06/13/2023	1
PRDW20220000504	4242000011039860000	PLAN 16M87 LOT 11	87 GOLDIE CRT	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	06/13/2023	1
PRDW20220000505	4242000011039870000	PLAN 16M87 LOT 12	89 GOLDIE CRT	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	06/21/2023	1
PRDW20220000531	4242000012172080000	PLAN 113 LOT 14	119 EDWARD ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	06/29/2023	1
PRDW20220000542	4242000015186660000	PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 32	102 SCHOONERS LN	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	06/23/2023	1

Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - June 2023

PRDW20220000553	4242000002137190000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 9	156 BLACK WILLOW CRES	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	06/13/2023	1
PRDW20220000556	4242000002137560000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 46	150 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	06/22/2023	1
PRDW20220000557	4242000002137180000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 8	154 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	06/01/2023	1
PRDW20220000560	4242000015186650000	PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1 UNIT 31	104 SCHOONERS LN	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	06/23/2023	1
PRDW20220000568	4242000002139070000	PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 50 RP 16R11600 PART 20	138 COURTLAND ST	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Occupancy	06/16/2023	1
PRDW20220000569	4242000002137600000	PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 50 RP 16R11600 PART 19	140 COURTLAND ST	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Occupancy	06/14/2023	1
PRDW20220000645	4242000002139230000	PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 74 RP 16R11600 PART 36	155 COURTLAND ST	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Occupancy	06/23/2023	1
PRDW20220000646	4242000002137840000	PLAN 16M86 PT LOT 74 RP 16R11600 PART 35	153 COURTLAND ST	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Occupancy	06/30/2023	1
Tota	ni						28